

### SMARTFEED RESELLER PROGRAM

#### **OVERVIEW**

The Reseller Program is for partners that wish to introduce the SMARTFEED solution to their clients. Those on the Reseller Program will sign up a client and receive a commission based on SmartFeed's current reseller commission structure.

#### **QUALIFICATIONS**

SmartFeed resellers sign up by completing an application located on the Company's main website. <a href="www.productfeedmanager.com">www.productfeedmanager.com</a>. The approval process is completed within 5 business days. Upon approval, the reseller will be notified via e-mail.

#### **MARKETING**

SmartFeed will place resellers with their link with logo on the main website <a href="https://www.productfeedmanager.com">www.productfeedmanager.com</a>, as an authorized partner.

#### **COMMISSION STRUCTURE**

Resellers will receive a one time \$25.00 commission per processed and approved sale.

## SMARTFEED RESELLER APPLICATION

Thank you for your interest in the SmartFeed Reseller Program. When you become a SmartFeed Partner, you will be assigned a Reseller ID Number and given the authorization to resell SmartFeed products. To apply to become a SmartFeed Reseller, please fill in the form below.

# 

Upon reception of your SmartFeed Reseller Application, we will review and qualify your application and a SmartFeed representative will contact you. For more information about the SmartFeed Reseller Program, please contact us via email at partners@productfeedmanager.com.

Please send the email completed form to <u>partners@productfeedmanager.com</u>.